
#1 Ben Collins F;5:32

#3 B. Perret D;7-6

#1 B. Collins F;0:57

#1 B. Collins F;1:34

#4 C. Levey D;11-9

#3 B. Perret D;9-2

D. Washington F;1:06

D. Washington F;5:01

J. Rucker F;5:43

#6 K. Cloinger F;3:22

#3 B. Perret F;1:04

#4 C. Levey F;0:31

#5 C. Austin F;1:33

M. McZeal F;FOR

#1 B. Collins F;1:21
#1 Ben Collins (SHW)

Seth Fontenot (SMA)

Michael McZeal (NSD)

Colton Hunter (HAU)

#5 Carlos Austin (EA)

Rick Lively (BDM)

Matthew Cannon (STM)

#4 Corey Levey (ZAC)

#3 Benton Perret (MCK)

Jeff Gomez (BOS)

Bart Ackermann (LEE)

#6 Kyle Cloinger (PKW)

Jason Rucker (IST)

Brock Cadman (CHA)

Daniel Washington (TAR)

#2 Ryan Davis (NWD)

#4 Corey Levey M;18-4

#6 K. Cloinger F;2:26

#4 C. Levey T;15-0;2:09

#5 C. Austin D;15-11

Daniel Washington (TAR)

D. Washington F;2:55

#6 Kyle Cloinger F;1:43
#5 C. Austin

#6 K. Cloinger
#2 R. Davis F;4:57

#5 C. Austin F;0:21

#6 K. Cloinger D;7-2

S. Fontenot F;2:00
S. Fontenot F;FOR

Jason Rucker (IST)

M. Cannon F;3:54

#6 Kyle Cloinger (PKW)

B. Ackermann F;3:51

#5 Carlos Austin (EA)

#2 R. Davis M;8-0

Michael McZeal (NSD)
#2 Ryan Davis (NWD)

Brock Cadman (CHA)

Bart Ackermann (LEE)

Jeff Gomez (BOS)

Matthew Cannon (STM)

Rick Lively (BDM)

Colton Hunter (HAU)

Seth Fontenot (SMA)
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Louisiana State Wrestling Tournament -  DIV  II
25

26

27

28

32

31

30

29

86

87

89

88

197

198

291

Third Place

Fifth Place

145

146

147

148

90

91

92

93 270

199

200

242

241

269

Champion

Loser of 32

Loser of 31

Loser of 29

Loser of 30

Loser of 27

Loser of 28

Loser of 25

Loser of 26
Loser of 89

88Loser of

87Loser of

86Loser of

197Loser of

198Loser of

241Loser of

242Loser of

#4 Corey Levey (ZAC)

9-10 February 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


